
29 October 2022 - 11:16

 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 1: ZOUSAIN FIRST YEARLINGS IN 2023 2YO Plate - 1000m

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:59.44
(0:13.52)

0:45.92
(0:11.35)

0:34.57
(0:11.51)

0:23.06
(0:11.01)

0:12.05
(0:12.05)

0:34.57

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: , Rail Position: +8m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 MISHANI RENEGADE 8 67.9 0:10.83 0:59.44 [1] 0:45.52 [5] 0:33.97 [5] 0:22.71 [5] 0:11.88 [2] 0:59.45 0:33.97

James Orman 200m 400m (0:13.92) (0:11.55) (0:11.26) (0:10.83) (0:11.88)

2 2 MISHANI RAIDER 5 66.6 0:11.01 0:59.53 [2] 0:45.80 [3] 0:34.40 [3] 0:23.15 [2] 0:12.14 [1] 0.43L 0:34.40 -1

Les Tilley 600m 400m (0:13.73) (0:11.40) (0:11.25) (0:11.01) (0:12.14)

3 8 MISHANI MYSTIQUE 15 66.4 0:11.17 0:59.85 [3] 0:46.13 [4] 0:34.66 [4] 0:23.43 [3] 0:12.26 [3] 2.31L 0:34.66 +0

Samantha Collett 600m 400m (0:13.72) (0:11.47) (0:11.23) (0:11.17) (0:12.26)

4 9 MISHANI METALLIC 3 66.3 0:11.20 0:59.94 [4] 0:46.40 [2] 0:35.07 [2] 0:23.56 [4] 0:12.36 [4] 2.88L 0:35.07 +1

Luke Tarrant 800m 400m (0:13.54) (0:11.33) (0:11.51) (0:11.20) (0:12.36)

5 4 MAGIC OF MILLO 6 65.7 0:11.19 1:00.10 [5] 0:46.13 [6] 0:34.54 [6] 0:23.35 [6] 0:12.09 [6] 3.81L 0:34.54 -3

Jim Byrne 600m 600m (0:13.97) (0:11.59) (0:11.19) (0:11.26) (0:12.09)

6 7 MISHANI TWILIGHT 7 68.7 0:10.92 1:00.26 [6] 0:45.91 [10] 0:34.17 [10] 0:23.09 [9] 0:12.17 [7] 4.77L 0:34.17 -1

Tegan Harrison 400m 400m (0:14.35) (0:11.74) (0:11.08) (0:10.92) (0:12.17)

7 5 MISHANI VALOUR 12 64.1 0:11.33 1:00.85 [7] 0:46.67 [9] 0:35.03 [8] 0:23.63 [8] 0:12.30 [8] 8.21L 0:35.03 -3

Taylor Marshall 400m 400m (0:14.18) (0:11.64) (0:11.40) (0:11.33) (0:12.30)

8 3 MISHANI TYCOON 2 66.7 0:11.40 1:00.95 [8] 0:47.43 [1] 0:36.03 [1] 0:24.56 [1] 0:13.01 [5] 8.83L 0:36.03 -3

Boris Thornton Overall 800m (0:13.52) (0:11.40) (0:11.47) (0:11.55) (0:13.01)

9 10 MISHANI CIENNA 13 65.6 0:11.45 1:01.52 [9] 0:47.47 [7] 0:35.86 [7] 0:24.41 [7] 0:12.96 [9] 12.14L 0:35.86 +1

Jasmine Cornish Overall 600m (0:14.05) (0:11.61) (0:11.45) (0:11.45) (0:12.96)

10 6 MISHANI STAR 14 65.4 0:11.44 1:01.80 [10] 0:47.64 [8] 0:35.87 [9] 0:24.43 [10] 0:12.95 [10] 13.78L 0:35.87 +3

Adin Thompson 600m 600m (0:14.16) (0:11.77) (0:11.44) (0:11.48) (0:12.95)

Scratched: Mishani Eagle (#11), Mishani Flash (#12), I Am Thor (#13), Room For Squares (#14), Tabata Set (#15)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/22Report Created:  Sat 29 October 2022  17:30 GMT+1

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:59.44
(0:13.52)

0:45.92
(0:11.35)

0:34.57
(0:11.51)

0:23.06
(0:11.01)

0:12.05
(0:12.05)

0:34.57

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: , Rail Position: +8m Entire Course

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/22Report Created:  Sat 29 October 2022  17:30 GMT+1

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



29 October 2022 - 11:53

 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 2: MACMAHON Colts, Geldings and Entires Class 3 Handicap -
1200m

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:10.54
(0:13.40)

0:57.14
(0:11.28)

0:45.86
(0:11.49)

0:34.37
(0:11.28)

0:23.09
(0:11.16)

0:11.93
(0:11.93)

0:34.37

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 ALBURQ 5 68.5 0:11.03 1:10.54 [1] 0:56.50 [7] 0:45.47 [6] 0:34.08 [6] 0:22.81 [4] 0:11.70 [3] 1:10.54 0:34.08

Boris Thornton 1000m 1000m (0:14.04) (0:11.03) (0:11.39) (0:11.27) (0:11.11) (0:11.70)

2 5 ZAVABOOM 2 66.4 0:11.04 1:10.74 [2] 0:56.91 [5] 0:45.74 [5] 0:34.39 [4] 0:22.89 [6] 0:11.85 [4] 1.22L 0:34.39 -5

James Orman 400m 400m (0:13.83) (0:11.17) (0:11.35) (0:11.50) (0:11.04) (0:11.85)

3 8 ENABLER 1 67.6 0:11.15 1:10.80 [3] 0:57.27 [2] 0:46.12 [1] 0:34.56 [1] 0:23.35 [1] 0:12.19 [1] 1.52L 0:34.56 +6

Larry Cassidy Overall 1000m (0:13.53) (0:11.15) (0:11.56) (0:11.21) (0:11.16) (0:12.19)

4 3 ARGYLE LANE 4 66.9 0:11.05 1:10.93 [4] 0:57.25 [4] 0:46.20 [3] 0:34.70 [3] 0:23.17 [7] 0:12.04 [5] 2.33L 0:34.70 -1

Michael Murphy 1000m 1000m (0:13.68) (0:11.05) (0:11.50) (0:11.53) (0:11.13) (0:12.04)

5 6 HE'S THE NEWS 3 68.8 0:11.20 1:11.31 [5] 0:57.37 [6] 0:46.05 [7] 0:34.63 [7] 0:23.38 [5] 0:12.18 [6] 4.55L 0:34.63 +2

Taylor Marshall Overall 400m (0:13.94) (0:11.32) (0:11.42) (0:11.25) (0:11.20) (0:12.18)

6 9 GREEN LEGEND 6 67.5 0:11.28 1:11.57 [6] 0:58.17 [1] 0:46.87 [2] 0:35.40 [2] 0:24.12 [2] 0:12.83 [2] 6.09L 0:35.40 -2

Samantha Collett Overall 600m (0:13.40) (0:11.30) (0:11.47) (0:11.28) (0:11.29) (0:12.83)

7 7 READY FOR ANYTHING 7 69.8 0:11.19 1:12.38 [7] 0:58.81 [3] 0:47.62 [4] 0:36.03 [5] 0:24.72 [3] 0:13.25 [7] 10.83L 0:36.03 +1

Brodie Loy Overall 1000m (0:13.57) (0:11.19) (0:11.59) (0:11.31) (0:11.47) (0:13.25)

Scratched: Akihiro (#1), Ezekeil (#4)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/22Report Created:  Sat 29 October 2022  17:30 GMT+1

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



29 October 2022 - 12:31

 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 3: TRIDENT SERVICES AUSTRALIA CUP Fillies and Mares Class 3
Handicap - 1200m

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:10.80
(0:13.17)

0:57.63
(0:10.87)

0:46.76
(0:11.46)

0:35.30
(0:11.85)

0:23.45
(0:11.34)

0:12.11
(0:12.11)

0:35.30

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 BETTER GET SET 2 68.4 0:11.03 1:10.80 [1] 0:57.56 [3] 0:46.53 [4] 0:34.91 [5] 0:23.22 [6] 0:11.99 [5] 1:10.80 0:34.91

Ben Thompson Overall 1000m (0:13.24) (0:11.03) (0:11.62) (0:11.69) (0:11.23) (0:11.99)

2 7 GIULIA 5 69.0 0:10.97 1:11.01 [2] 0:57.68 [4] 0:46.71 [3] 0:35.13 [3] 0:23.56 [1] 0:12.29 [1] 1.21L 0:35.13 +5

Angela Jones Overall 1000m (0:13.33) (0:10.97) (0:11.58) (0:11.57) (0:11.27) (0:12.29)

3 6 DEEP ROUGE 6 69.0 0:10.81 1:11.19 [3] 0:57.59 [5] 0:46.78 [5] 0:35.27 [4] 0:23.59 [5] 0:12.40 [3] 2.3L 0:35.27 +7

Samantha Collett 1000m 1000m (0:13.60) (0:10.81) (0:11.51) (0:11.68) (0:11.19) (0:12.40)

4 10 BARISTASISTA 4 69.7 0:10.95 1:11.20 [4] 0:57.47 [6] 0:46.52 [6] 0:35.14 [6] 0:23.73 [4] 0:12.51 [2] 2.34L 0:35.14 +0

Tegan Harrison Overall 1000m (0:13.73) (0:10.95) (0:11.38) (0:11.41) (0:11.22) (0:12.51)

5 8 HAKKAI MARU 10 70.2 0:10.90 1:11.81 [5] 0:58.64 [1] 0:47.74 [2] 0:36.19 [2] 0:24.43 [2] 0:13.07 [4] 5.93L 0:36.19 +7

Boris Thornton Overall 1000m (0:13.17) (0:10.90) (0:11.55) (0:11.76) (0:11.36) (0:13.07)

6 5 AMORE VELOCE 3 70.5 0:10.85 1:11.95 [6] 0:58.76 [2] 0:47.91 [1] 0:36.45 [1] 0:24.60 [3] 0:13.04 [6] 6.77L 0:36.45 +2

Jasmine Cornish Overall 1000m (0:13.19) (0:10.85) (0:11.46) (0:11.85) (0:11.56) (0:13.04)

Scratched: Euro Belle (#1), Fumiko (#2), Bulloo (#4), Noble Beauty (#9)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/22Report Created:  Sat 29 October 2022  17:30 GMT+1

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



29 October 2022 - 13:10

 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 4: LITE N' EASY BENCHMARK 90 Handicap - 2212m

Section Overall 2000m 1800m 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m Last 600m

Field Times 2:18.95
(0:17.03)

2:01.92
(0:12.03)

1:49.89
(0:12.79)

1:37.10
(0:12.72)

1:24.38
(0:12.24)

1:12.14
(0:12.12)

1:00.02
(0:11.76)

0:36.44

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 9 OTYRAR 3 64.3 0:11.63 2:18.95 [1] 2:01.09 [5] 1:48.95 [6] 1:36.49 [5] 1:23.73 [5] 1:11.51 [5] 0:59.48 [5] 0:35.96

Samantha Collett 400m 400m (0:17.86) (0:12.14) (0:12.46) (0:12.76) (0:12.22) (0:12.03) (0:11.76)

2 6 SO DAPPER 6 62.6 0:11.75 2:19.24 [2] 2:02.21 [1] 1:50.18 [1] 1:37.39 [1] 1:24.67 [1] 1:12.43 [1] 1:00.31 [1] 0:36.73 +5

Larry Cassidy 600m 600m (0:17.03) (0:12.03) (0:12.79) (0:12.72) (0:12.24) (0:12.12) (0:11.76)

3 7 TAPPY'S LAD 1 62.2 0:11.81 2:19.36 [3] 2:01.92 [4] 1:49.79 [3] 1:37.17 [3] 1:24.44 [3] 1:12.20 [3] 1:00.07 [3] 0:36.43 +3

Ben Thompson 1000m 1000m (0:17.44) (0:12.13) (0:12.62) (0:12.73) (0:12.24) (0:12.13) (0:11.81)

4 3 HONORABLE SPIRIT 9 63.2 0:11.83 2:20.14 [4] 2:02.87 [2] 1:50.79 [2] 1:38.14 [2] 1:25.46 [2] 1:13.24 [2] 1:01.15 [2] 0:37.46 +11

Jaden Lloyd 1000m 1000m (0:17.27) (0:12.08) (0:12.65) (0:12.68) (0:12.22) (0:12.09) (0:11.83)

5 8 TRADUCE 10 62.7 0:11.59 2:20.35 [5] 2:01.73 [9] 1:49.45 [10] 1:37.15 [10] 1:24.39 [10] 1:11.96 [10] 1:00.08 [10] 0:36.69 +4

Michael Cahill 800m 800m (0:18.62) (0:12.28) (0:12.30) (0:12.76) (0:12.43) (0:11.88) (0:11.80)

6 2 ROMAKASH 4 63.3 0:11.72 2:20.85 [6] 2:02.57 [8] 1:50.43 [8] 1:38.15 [7] 1:25.35 [7] 1:13.00 [7] 1:01.05 [7] 0:37.45 +5

Jasmine Cornish 800m 800m (0:18.28) (0:12.14) (0:12.28) (0:12.80) (0:12.35) (0:11.95) (0:11.88)

7 10 PORT MOURANT 8 63.5 0:11.69 2:20.87 [7] 2:02.71 [7] 1:50.44 [7] 1:38.07 [8] 1:25.19 [8] 1:12.77 [8] 1:00.96 [8] 0:37.35 +11

Taylor Marshall 1000m 800m (0:18.16) (0:12.27) (0:12.37) (0:12.88) (0:12.42) (0:11.81) (0:11.92)

8 1 BARADE 5 63.4 0:11.72 2:21.00 [8] 2:02.36 [10] 1:50.17 [9] 1:37.88 [9] 1:25.10 [9] 1:12.64 [9] 1:00.82 [9] 0:37.29 +12

Jim Byrne 1000m 800m (0:18.64) (0:12.19) (0:12.29) (0:12.78) (0:12.46) (0:11.82) (0:11.81)

9 4 FORT WAYNE 2 62.9 0:11.78 2:22.69 [9] 2:05.29 [3] 1:53.08 [4] 1:40.37 [4] 1:27.63 [4] 1:15.33 [4] 1:03.38 [4] 0:39.68 +8

Stephanie Thornton 800m 800m (0:17.40) (0:12.21) (0:12.71) (0:12.74) (0:12.30) (0:11.95) (0:11.92)

10 5 PAINTED BLACK 7 62.5 0:11.89 2:29.17 [10] 2:11.30 [6] 1:59.17 [5] 1:46.67 [6] 1:33.86 [6] 1:21.51 [6] 1:09.62 [6] 0:45.58 +5

Adin Thompson 800m 1200m (0:17.87) (0:12.13) (0:12.50) (0:12.81) (0:12.35) (0:11.89) (0:12.12)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 5/22Report Created:  Sat 29 October 2022  17:30 GMT+1

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



Section Overall 2000m 1800m 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m Last 600m

Field Times 2:18.95
(0:17.03)

2:01.92
(0:12.03)

1:49.89
(0:12.79)

1:37.10
(0:12.72)

1:24.38
(0:12.24)

1:12.14
(0:12.12)

1:00.02
(0:11.76)

0:36.44

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8m Entire Course

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 6/22Report Created:  Sat 29 October 2022  17:30 GMT+1

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



29 October 2022 - 13:10

 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 4: LITE N' EASY BENCHMARK 90 Handicap - 2212m

Section 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:48.26
(0:11.82)

0:36.44
(0:11.75)

0:24.69
(0:12.09)

0:12.60
(0:12.60)

0:36.44

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 9 OTYRAR 3 64.3 0:11.63 0:47.72 [5] 0:35.96 [5] 0:24.14 [4] 0:12.51 [2] 2:18.95 0:35.96

Samantha Collett 400m 400m (0:11.76) (0:11.82) (0:11.63) (0:12.51)

2 6 SO DAPPER 6 62.6 0:11.75 0:48.55 [1] 0:36.73 [1] 0:24.98 [1] 0:12.89 [1] 1.7L 0:36.73 +5

Larry Cassidy 600m 600m (0:11.82) (0:11.75) (0:12.09) (0:12.89)

3 7 TAPPY'S LAD 1 62.2 0:11.81 0:48.26 [3] 0:36.43 [3] 0:24.46 [3] 0:12.51 [3] 2.4L 0:36.43 +3

Ben Thompson 1000m 1000m (0:11.83) (0:11.97) (0:11.95) (0:12.51)

4 3 HONORABLE SPIRIT 9 63.2 0:11.83 0:49.32 [2] 0:37.46 [2] 0:25.45 [2] 0:13.24 [4] 6.99L 0:37.46 +11

Jaden Lloyd 1000m 1000m (0:11.86) (0:12.01) (0:12.21) (0:13.24)

5 8 TRADUCE 10 62.7 0:11.59 0:48.28 [10] 0:36.69 [8] 0:25.04 [6] 0:13.07 [5] 8.23L 0:36.69 +4

Michael Cahill 800m 800m (0:11.59) (0:11.65) (0:11.97) (0:13.07)

6 2 ROMAKASH 4 63.3 0:11.72 0:49.17 [6] 0:37.45 [6] 0:25.54 [7] 0:13.28 [7] 11.18L 0:37.45 +5

Jasmine Cornish 800m 800m (0:11.72) (0:11.91) (0:12.26) (0:13.28)

7 10 PORT MOURANT 8 63.5 0:11.69 0:49.04 [8] 0:37.35 [7] 0:25.39 [8] 0:13.28 [6] 11.28L 0:37.35 +11

Taylor Marshall 1000m 800m (0:11.69) (0:11.96) (0:12.11) (0:13.28)

8 1 BARADE 5 63.4 0:11.72 0:49.01 [9] 0:37.29 [10] 0:25.28 [9] 0:13.16 [8] 12.04L 0:37.29 +12

Jim Byrne 1000m 800m (0:11.72) (0:12.01) (0:12.12) (0:13.16)

9 4 FORT WAYNE 2 62.9 0:11.78 0:51.46 [4] 0:39.68 [4] 0:27.46 [5] 0:14.76 [9] 21.95L 0:39.68 +8

Stephanie Thornton 800m 800m (0:11.78) (0:12.22) (0:12.70) (0:14.76)

10 5 PAINTED BLACK 7 62.5 0:11.89 0:57.50 [7] 0:45.58 [9] 0:32.92 [10] 0:17.89 [10] 60.09L 0:45.58 +5

Adin Thompson 800m 1200m (0:11.92) (0:12.66) (0:15.03) (0:17.89)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 7/22Report Created:  Sat 29 October 2022  17:30 GMT+1

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



Section 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:48.26
(0:11.82)

0:36.44
(0:11.75)

0:24.69
(0:12.09)

0:12.60
(0:12.60)

0:36.44

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8m Entire Course

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 8/22Report Created:  Sat 29 October 2022  17:30 GMT+1

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



29 October 2022 - 14:31

 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 6: HIGGINS COATINGS QTIS Three-Year-Old Handicap - 1600m

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:35.35
(0:13.37)

1:21.98
(0:10.98)

1:11.00
(0:11.38)

0:59.62
(0:11.86)

0:47.76
(0:11.98)

0:35.78
(0:11.81)

0:23.97
(0:11.50)

0:35.78

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 YELLOW BRICK 5 68.2 0:10.98 1:35.35 [1] 1:21.98 [1] 1:11.00 [1] 0:59.62 [1] 0:47.76 [1] 0:35.78 [1] 0:23.97 [1] 0:35.78

Angela Jones 1400m 1400m (0:13.37) (0:10.98) (0:11.38) (0:11.86) (0:11.98) (0:11.81) (0:11.50)

2 4 SOOTHSAYER 8 66.6 0:11.10 1:35.71 [2] 1:22.28 [2] 1:11.18 [2] 0:59.74 [2] 0:47.95 [2] 0:35.93 [2] 0:24.22 [2] 0:35.93 +2

Boris Thornton Overall 1400m (0:13.43) (0:11.10) (0:11.44) (0:11.79) (0:12.02) (0:11.71) (0:11.59)

3 5 NOAH 'N' A DEEL 6 66.6 0:11.04 1:35.95 [3] 1:21.90 [5] 1:10.86 [5] 0:59.45 [5] 0:47.74 [5] 0:35.74 [5] 0:24.23 [5] 0:35.74 +3

Sean Cormack 1400m 1400m (0:14.05) (0:11.04) (0:11.41) (0:11.71) (0:12.00) (0:11.51) (0:11.57)

4 9 MATRIARCH ROSE 3 65.2 0:11.29 1:36.27 [4] 1:22.12 [6] 1:10.79 [6] 0:59.50 [6] 0:47.75 [6] 0:35.84 [6] 0:24.08 [6] 0:35.84 +5

Michael Cahill 1200m 1200m (0:14.15) (0:11.33) (0:11.29) (0:11.75) (0:11.91) (0:11.76) (0:11.47)

5 2 BROOKHAVEN 4 66.4 0:11.01 1:36.66 [5] 1:22.92 [3] 1:11.91 [4] 1:00.49 [4] 0:48.68 [4] 0:36.67 [4] 0:24.99 [4] 0:36.67 +1

Justin Huxtable 1400m 1400m (0:13.74) (0:11.01) (0:11.42) (0:11.81) (0:12.01) (0:11.68) (0:11.71)

6 8 BIRDONAWING 2 66.8 0:10.93 1:36.74 [6] 1:22.98 [4] 1:12.05 [3] 1:00.63 [3] 0:48.84 [3] 0:36.83 [3] 0:25.19 [3] 0:36.83 +1

Stephanie Thornton 1400m 1400m (0:13.76) (0:10.93) (0:11.42) (0:11.79) (0:12.01) (0:11.64) (0:11.90)

7 11 UNCOMMON VALOUR 7 65.6 0:11.22 1:37.07 [7] 1:22.79 [8] 1:11.20 [9] 0:59.98 [9] 0:48.37 [9] 0:36.28 [9] 0:24.68 [8] 0:36.28 +7

Ben Thompson 1200m 1200m (0:14.28) (0:11.59) (0:11.22) (0:11.61) (0:12.09) (0:11.60) (0:12.06)

8 7 HONKYTONK DIVA 11 66.3 0:11.21 1:37.09 [8] 1:22.98 [7] 1:11.56 [7] 1:00.35 [7] 0:48.62 [7] 0:36.60 [7] 0:24.76 [9] 0:36.60 +1

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1200m 1200m (0:14.11) (0:11.42) (0:11.21) (0:11.73) (0:12.02) (0:11.84) (0:11.87)

9 10 LADY LE DA 12 65.2 0:11.24 1:37.49 [9] 1:22.92 [10] 1:11.44 [10] 1:00.20 [10] 0:48.43 [10] 0:36.38 [10] 0:24.76 [10] 0:36.38 +0

Matthew Powell 1200m 1200m (0:14.57) (0:11.48) (0:11.24) (0:11.77) (0:12.05) (0:11.62) (0:11.86)

10 12 FOUR MILE LANE 9 65.3 0:11.22 1:38.70 [10] 1:24.42 [9] 1:13.01 [8] 1:01.79 [8] 0:50.03 [8] 0:38.05 [8] 0:26.39 [7] 0:38.05 -1

Luke Tarrant 1200m 1200m (0:14.28) (0:11.41) (0:11.22) (0:11.76) (0:11.98) (0:11.66) (0:12.40)

Scratched: Acceber (#3), Affogato Girl (#6)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 9/22Report Created:  Sat 29 October 2022  17:30 GMT+1

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:35.35
(0:13.37)

1:21.98
(0:10.98)

1:11.00
(0:11.38)

0:59.62
(0:11.86)

0:47.76
(0:11.98)

0:35.78
(0:11.81)

0:23.97
(0:11.50)

0:35.78

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8m Entire Course

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 10/22Report Created:  Sat 29 October 2022  17:30 GMT+1

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



29 October 2022 - 14:31

 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 6: HIGGINS COATINGS QTIS Three-Year-Old Handicap - 1600m

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.47
(0:12.47)

0:35.78

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 YELLOW BRICK 5 68.2 0:10.98 0:12.47 [1] 1:35.35 0:35.78

Angela Jones 1400m 1400m (0:12.47)

2 4 SOOTHSAYER 8 66.6 0:11.10 0:12.63 [2] 2.15L 0:35.93 +2

Boris Thornton Overall 1400m (0:12.63)

3 5 NOAH 'N' A DEEL 6 66.6 0:11.04 0:12.66 [3] 3.56L 0:35.74 +3

Sean Cormack 1400m 1400m (0:12.66)

4 9 MATRIARCH ROSE 3 65.2 0:11.29 0:12.61 [6] 5.43L 0:35.84 +5

Michael Cahill 1200m 1200m (0:12.61)

5 2 BROOKHAVEN 4 66.4 0:11.01 0:13.28 [4] 7.72L 0:36.67 +1

Justin Huxtable 1400m 1400m (0:13.28)

6 8 BIRDONAWING 2 66.8 0:10.93 0:13.29 [5] 8.19L 0:36.83 +1

Stephanie Thornton 1400m 1400m (0:13.29)

7 11 UNCOMMON VALOUR 7 65.6 0:11.22 0:12.62 [8] 10.12L 0:36.28 +7

Ben Thompson 1200m 1200m (0:12.62)

8 7 HONKYTONK DIVA 11 66.3 0:11.21 0:12.89 [7] 10.27L 0:36.60 +1

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1200m 1200m (0:12.89)

9 10 LADY LE DA 12 65.2 0:11.24 0:12.90 [9] 12.6L 0:36.38 +0

Matthew Powell 1200m 1200m (0:12.90)

10 12 FOUR MILE LANE 9 65.3 0:11.22 0:13.99 [10] 19.75L 0:38.05 -1

Luke Tarrant 1200m 1200m (0:13.99)

Scratched: Acceber (#3), Affogato Girl (#6)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 11/22Report Created:  Sat 29 October 2022  17:30 GMT+1

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.47
(0:12.47)

0:35.78

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8m Entire Course

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 12/22Report Created:  Sat 29 October 2022  17:30 GMT+1

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



29 October 2022 - 15:11

 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 7: CANADIAN CLUB QTIS Three-Year-Old BENCHMARK 72
Handicap - 1000m

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:58.03
(0:12.93)

0:45.10
(0:10.61)

0:34.49
(0:10.80)

0:23.69
(0:11.28)

0:12.41
(0:12.41)

0:34.49

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 CHINNY BOOM 6 71.5 0:10.48 0:58.03 [1] 0:44.85 [2] 0:34.37 [2] 0:23.49 [2] 0:12.41 [1] 0:58.03 0:34.37

Ben Thompson 800m 800m (0:13.18) (0:10.48) (0:10.88) (0:11.08) (0:12.41)

2 9 TEQUILA DANCER 7 68.7 0:10.81 0:58.39 [2] 0:44.89 [7] 0:33.97 [8] 0:23.16 [8] 0:12.08 [8] 2.11L 0:33.97 -3

Samantha Collett 600m 600m (0:13.50) (0:10.92) (0:10.81) (0:11.08) (0:12.08)

3 1 THELWELL 2 69.0 0:10.70 0:58.43 [3] 0:45.20 [4] 0:34.50 [4] 0:23.65 [4] 0:12.57 [3] 2.37L 0:34.50 -7

Justin Stanley Overall 800m (0:13.23) (0:10.70) (0:10.85) (0:11.08) (0:12.57)

4 2 JEMELDI 5 68.9 0:10.70 0:58.58 [4] 0:44.96 [8] 0:34.18 [7] 0:23.48 [7] 0:12.55 [4] 3.23L 0:34.18 -6

Jasmine Cornish 600m 600m (0:13.62) (0:10.78) (0:10.70) (0:10.93) (0:12.55)

5 7 BULIKOV 3 68.1 0:10.87 0:58.65 [5] 0:45.39 [4] 0:34.52 [5] 0:23.64 [5] 0:12.43 [7] 3.61L 0:34.52 -2

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 800m 800m (0:13.26) (0:10.87) (0:10.88) (0:11.21) (0:12.43)

6 6 BRING ME KASH 8 86.9 0:10.61 0:58.70 [6] 0:45.77 [1] 0:35.16 [1] 0:24.36 [1] 0:13.07 [2] 3.92L 0:35.16 +2

Dale Smith Overall 800m (0:12.93) (0:10.61) (0:10.80) (0:11.29) (0:13.07)

7 3 PALAZZO SPIRIT 1 67.8 0:10.80 0:58.75 [7] 0:45.33 [6] 0:34.53 [6] 0:23.69 [6] 0:12.61 [6] 4.22L 0:34.53 -6

Angela Jones 800m 800m (0:13.42) (0:10.80) (0:10.84) (0:11.08) (0:12.61)

8 5 ACAPPELLA SUN 4 70.7 0:10.68 0:58.85 [8] 0:45.61 [3] 0:34.93 [3] 0:24.13 [3] 0:12.83 [4] 4.84L 0:34.93 -3

Michael Cahill 800m 800m (0:13.24) (0:10.68) (0:10.80) (0:11.30) (0:12.83)

Scratched: Just Gets Better (#8)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 13/22Report Created:  Sat 29 October 2022  17:30 GMT+1

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



29 October 2022 - 15:53

 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 8: XXXX BENCHMARK 78 Handicap - 1000m

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:57.90
(0:13.06)

0:44.84
(0:10.76)

0:34.08
(0:11.03)

0:23.05
(0:11.23)

0:11.82
(0:11.82)

0:34.08

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 7 RAINBOW CONNECTION 4 68.0 0:10.76 0:57.90 [1] 0:44.39 [7] 0:33.63 [6] 0:22.56 [4] 0:11.66 [3] 0:57.90 0:33.63

Brodie Loy 800m 800m (0:13.51) (0:10.76) (0:11.07) (0:10.90) (0:11.66)

2 2 SHAMROCK LU 6 70.5 0:10.81 0:57.96 [2] 0:44.54 [6] 0:33.73 [5] 0:22.65 [5] 0:11.76 [2] 0.33L 0:33.73 +4

Angela Jones 800m 800m (0:13.42) (0:10.81) (0:11.08) (0:10.89) (0:11.76)

3 9 DRAGON MISS 2 68.4 0:10.86 0:58.54 [3] 0:45.20 [4] 0:34.34 [4] 0:23.16 [6] 0:12.05 [6] 3.75L 0:34.34 -1

Georgina Cartwright 800m 800m (0:13.34) (0:10.86) (0:11.18) (0:11.11) (0:12.05)

4 10 FREDERICK THE DANE 12 70.9 0:10.76 0:58.55 [4] 0:45.49 [1] 0:34.73 [1] 0:23.70 [1] 0:12.47 [1] 3.78L 0:34.73 +2

Jim Byrne 800m 800m (0:13.06) (0:10.76) (0:11.03) (0:11.23) (0:12.47)

5 3 PIZONIE 5 90.0 0:10.84 0:58.55 [5] 0:45.40 [2] 0:34.56 [3] 0:23.42 [3] 0:12.25 [4] 3.79L 0:34.56 +2

Jasmine Cornish Overall 800m (0:13.15) (0:10.84) (0:11.14) (0:11.17) (0:12.25)

6 15 VAST KAMA 14 88.2 0:10.86 0:58.59 [6] 0:45.21 [5] 0:34.35 [7] 0:23.16 [7] 0:11.98 [7] 4.04L 0:34.35 +8

Larry Cassidy Overall 800m (0:13.38) (0:10.86) (0:11.19) (0:11.18) (0:11.98)

7 8 RELEASE THE BEANS 9 70.0 0:10.75 0:58.73 [7] 0:45.53 [3] 0:34.78 [2] 0:23.61 [2] 0:12.33 [5] 4.87L 0:34.78 +2

James Orman 800m 800m (0:13.20) (0:10.75) (0:11.17) (0:11.28) (0:12.33)

8 4 DARE TO SHARE 8 67.8 0:10.87 0:58.90 [8] 0:45.08 [8] 0:34.16 [8] 0:23.29 [8] 0:12.19 [8] 5.85L 0:34.16 -3

Wendy Peel 600m 600m (0:13.82) (0:10.92) (0:10.87) (0:11.10) (0:12.19)

Scratched: High Cost (#1), Delexo (#5), Kavak (#6), Menazzi (#11), You'll Be Mist (#12), Circularity (#13), Mishani Fraudster (#14), Lucifer's Loot (#16)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 14/22Report Created:  Sat 29 October 2022  17:30 GMT+1

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



29 October 2022 - 16:30

 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 9: PADUA COLLEGE CUP OPEN Handicap - 1400m

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:23.00
(0:13.72)

1:09.28
(0:11.10)

0:58.18
(0:11.30)

0:46.88
(0:11.38)

0:35.50
(0:11.28)

0:24.22
(0:11.61)

0:35.50

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 EMERALD KINGDOM 9 66.2 0:11.10 1:23.00 [1] 1:09.28 [1] 0:58.18 [1] 0:46.88 [1] 0:35.50 [1] 0:24.22 [1] 0:35.50

Jasmine Cornish 1200m 1200m (0:13.72) (0:11.10) (0:11.30) (0:11.38) (0:11.28) (0:11.61)

2 5 GREYWORM 11 65.5 0:11.22 1:23.58 [2] 1:09.72 [2] 0:58.50 [2] 0:46.95 [2] 0:35.17 [2] 0:23.70 [2] 0:35.17 +0

Jaden Lloyd 1200m 1200m (0:13.86) (0:11.22) (0:11.55) (0:11.78) (0:11.47) (0:11.44)

3 3 LAST CHANCE 1 64.5 0:11.26 1:23.61 [3] 1:09.54 [4] 0:58.28 [4] 0:46.80 [4] 0:35.04 [3] 0:23.49 [4] 0:35.04 -1

Jim Byrne 600m 1200m (0:14.07) (0:11.26) (0:11.48) (0:11.76) (0:11.55) (0:11.36)

4 6 PANCHO 4 65.2 0:11.32 1:23.73 [4] 1:09.33 [5] 0:57.87 [5] 0:46.44 [5] 0:34.87 [5] 0:23.44 [5] 0:34.87 +1

Michael Cahill 400m 400m (0:14.40) (0:11.46) (0:11.43) (0:11.57) (0:11.43) (0:11.32)

5 4 TEARS OF LOVE 7 65.2 0:11.23 1:23.77 [5] 1:09.76 [3] 0:58.53 [3] 0:47.01 [3] 0:35.23 [4] 0:23.70 [3] 0:35.23 +4

Larry Cassidy 1200m 1200m (0:14.01) (0:11.23) (0:11.52) (0:11.78) (0:11.53) (0:11.46)

6 7 BOTTEGA 8 66.7 0:11.10 1:23.77 [6] 1:09.07 [8] 0:57.50 [9] 0:46.11 [9] 0:34.42 [9] 0:23.02 [9] 0:34.42 +4

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 400m 400m (0:14.70) (0:11.57) (0:11.39) (0:11.69) (0:11.40) (0:11.10)

7 10 HOT SPRING GOLD 5 65.9 0:11.22 1:23.84 [7] 1:09.21 [7] 0:57.84 [7] 0:46.43 [7] 0:34.79 [7] 0:23.38 [6] 0:34.79 +5

Samantha Collett 600m 400m (0:14.63) (0:11.37) (0:11.41) (0:11.64) (0:11.41) (0:11.22)

8 9 MATOWATAKPE 2 65.5 0:11.33 1:24.29 [8] 1:09.72 [6] 0:58.39 [6] 0:46.95 [6] 0:35.28 [6] 0:23.79 [7] 0:35.28 -3

Ben Thompson 1200m 1200m (0:14.57) (0:11.33) (0:11.44) (0:11.67) (0:11.49) (0:11.42)

9 2 LIGULATE 6 66.0 0:11.28 1:24.38 [9] 1:09.59 [9] 0:58.30 [8] 0:46.83 [8] 0:35.01 [8] 0:23.72 [8] 0:35.01 +3

Angela Jones 400m 400m (0:14.79) (0:11.29) (0:11.47) (0:11.82) (0:11.29) (0:11.28)

Scratched: Indian Dreamer (#8), Run For Glory (#11)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 15/22Report Created:  Sat 29 October 2022  17:30 GMT+1

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



29 October 2022 - 16:30

 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 9: PADUA COLLEGE CUP OPEN Handicap - 1400m

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.61
(0:12.61)

0:35.50

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 EMERALD KINGDOM 9 66.2 0:11.10 0:12.61 [1] 1:23.00 0:35.50

Jasmine Cornish 1200m 1200m (0:12.61)

2 5 GREYWORM 11 65.5 0:11.22 0:12.26 [2] 3.36L 0:35.17 +0

Jaden Lloyd 1200m 1200m (0:12.26)

3 3 LAST CHANCE 1 64.5 0:11.26 0:12.13 [3] 3.59L 0:35.04 -1

Jim Byrne 600m 1200m (0:12.13)

4 6 PANCHO 4 65.2 0:11.32 0:12.12 [5] 4.28L 0:34.87 +1

Michael Cahill 400m 400m (0:12.12)

5 4 TEARS OF LOVE 7 65.2 0:11.23 0:12.24 [4] 4.49L 0:35.23 +4

Larry Cassidy 1200m 1200m (0:12.24)

6 7 BOTTEGA 8 66.7 0:11.10 0:11.92 [7] 4.54L 0:34.42 +4

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 400m 400m (0:11.92)

7 10 HOT SPRING GOLD 5 65.9 0:11.22 0:12.16 [6] 4.9L 0:34.79 +5

Samantha Collett 600m 400m (0:12.16)

8 9 MATOWATAKPE 2 65.5 0:11.33 0:12.37 [9] 7.6L 0:35.28 -3

Ben Thompson 1200m 1200m (0:12.37)

9 2 LIGULATE 6 66.0 0:11.28 0:12.44 [8] 8.11L 0:35.01 +3

Angela Jones 400m 400m (0:12.44)

Scratched: Indian Dreamer (#8), Run For Glory (#11)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 16/22Report Created:  Sat 29 October 2022  17:30 GMT+1

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



29 October 2022 - 17:12

 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 10: ROAD TO MAGIC MILLIONS ON SALE NOW BENCHMARK 85
Handicap - 1600m

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:35.66
(0:13.52)

1:22.14
(0:11.00)

1:11.14
(0:11.28)

0:59.86
(0:11.75)

0:48.11
(0:11.98)

0:36.13
(0:11.81)

0:24.32
(0:11.89)

0:36.13

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 11 LINTHORPE LAD 6 66.4 0:11.04 1:35.66 [1] 1:21.97 [3] 1:10.93 [3] 0:59.49 [4] 0:47.67 [5] 0:35.54 [6] 0:23.83 [7] 0:35.54

Larry Cassidy 1400m 1400m (0:13.69) (0:11.04) (0:11.44) (0:11.82) (0:12.13) (0:11.71) (0:11.62)

2 5 TAPPY'S ONE 2 66.9 0:11.00 1:35.67 [2] 1:22.15 [1] 1:11.15 [1] 0:59.87 [1] 0:48.12 [1] 0:36.14 [1] 0:24.33 [1] 0:36.14 -4

Ben Thompson Overall 1400m (0:13.52) (0:11.00) (0:11.28) (0:11.75) (0:11.98) (0:11.81) (0:11.89)

3 2 COULDN'T REFUSE 10 66.6 0:11.11 1:35.76 [3] 1:21.35 [11] 1:10.24 [11] 0:58.87 [11] 0:47.40 [10] 0:35.60 [9] 0:23.89 [8] 0:35.60 -3

Jim Byrne 1400m 1400m (0:14.41) (0:11.11) (0:11.37) (0:11.47) (0:11.80) (0:11.71) (0:11.61)

4 9 SUPERGIANT 9 68.0 0:11.02 1:36.20 [4] 1:22.17 [7] 1:11.15 [7] 0:59.76 [6] 0:48.05 [8] 0:36.14 [5] 0:24.45 [5] 0:36.14 -2

Brodie Loy 1400m 1400m (0:14.03) (0:11.02) (0:11.39) (0:11.71) (0:11.91) (0:11.69) (0:11.67)

5 12 WAY BEYOND 1 66.6 0:11.07 1:36.26 [5] 1:22.17 [8] 1:11.10 [8] 0:59.75 [8] 0:48.09 [6] 0:36.09 [7] 0:24.41 [6] 0:36.09 -3

Angela Jones 1400m 1400m (0:14.09) (0:11.07) (0:11.35) (0:11.66) (0:12.00) (0:11.68) (0:11.89)

6 3 GAVE US UP 12 67.9 0:10.93 1:36.30 [6] 1:22.41 [6] 1:11.48 [5] 1:00.12 [5] 0:48.35 [4] 0:36.38 [4] 0:24.55 [4] 0:36.38 +8

Jaden Lloyd 1400m 1400m (0:13.89) (0:10.93) (0:11.36) (0:11.77) (0:11.97) (0:11.83) (0:11.69)

7 6 TREVELYAN 4 76.1 0:11.22 1:36.39 [7] 1:22.31 [9] 1:11.09 [10] 0:59.70 [10] 0:48.07 [11] 0:36.08 [11] 0:24.35 [10] 0:36.08 +7

Stephanie Thornton Overall 1400m (0:14.08) (0:11.22) (0:11.39) (0:11.63) (0:11.99) (0:11.73) (0:11.74)

8 8 OPACITY 5 66.1 0:11.10 1:36.84 [8] 1:23.19 [2] 1:12.09 [4] 1:00.73 [3] 0:48.99 [3] 0:36.95 [3] 0:25.20 [3] 0:36.95 -1

James Orman Overall 1400m (0:13.65) (0:11.10) (0:11.36) (0:11.74) (0:12.04) (0:11.75) (0:11.98)

9 4 CLOAK 13 68.3 0:10.75 1:37.11 [9] 1:23.25 [5] 1:12.50 [2] 1:01.16 [2] 0:49.43 [2] 0:37.44 [2] 0:25.68 [2] 0:37.44 -1

Taylor Marshall 1400m 1400m (0:13.86) (0:10.75) (0:11.34) (0:11.73) (0:11.99) (0:11.76) (0:12.04)

10 1 WREN'S DAY 8 66.5 0:11.12 1:37.16 [10] 1:23.33 [4] 1:12.21 [6] 1:00.67 [7] 0:48.97 [7] 0:36.95 [8] 0:25.11 [9] 0:36.95 +1

Jasmine Cornish 1400m 1400m (0:13.83) (0:11.12) (0:11.54) (0:11.70) (0:12.02) (0:11.84) (0:11.92)

Scratched: Casino Mondial (#7), Deep Breath (#10)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 17/22Report Created:  Sat 29 October 2022  17:30 GMT+1

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:35.66
(0:13.52)

1:22.14
(0:11.00)

1:11.14
(0:11.28)

0:59.86
(0:11.75)

0:48.11
(0:11.98)

0:36.13
(0:11.81)

0:24.32
(0:11.89)

0:36.13

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8m Entire Course

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 18/22Report Created:  Sat 29 October 2022  17:30 GMT+1

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



29 October 2022 - 17:12

 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 10: ROAD TO MAGIC MILLIONS ON SALE NOW BENCHMARK 85
Handicap - 1600m

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:35.66
(0:13.52)

1:22.14
(0:11.00)

1:11.14
(0:11.28)

0:59.86
(0:11.75)

0:48.11
(0:11.98)

0:36.13
(0:11.81)

0:24.32
(0:11.89)

0:36.13

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 13 KELLERS SHELTER 3 66.5 0:11.12 1:37.20 [11] 1:23.09 [10] 1:11.97 [9] 1:00.60 [9] 0:49.03 [9] 0:37.09 [10] 0:25.22 [11] 0:37.09 -1

Luke Tarrant 1400m 1400m (0:14.11) (0:11.12) (0:11.37) (0:11.57) (0:11.94) (0:11.87) (0:11.94)

Scratched: Casino Mondial (#7), Deep Breath (#10)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 19/22Report Created:  Sat 29 October 2022  17:30 GMT+1

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



29 October 2022 - 17:12

 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 10: ROAD TO MAGIC MILLIONS ON SALE NOW BENCHMARK 85
Handicap - 1600m

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.43
(0:12.43)

0:36.13

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 11 LINTHORPE LAD 6 66.4 0:11.04 0:12.21 [2] 1:35.66 0:35.54

Larry Cassidy 1400m 1400m (0:12.21)

2 5 TAPPY'S ONE 2 66.9 0:11.00 0:12.44 [1] 0.05L 0:36.14 -4

Ben Thompson Overall 1400m (0:12.44)

3 2 COULDN'T REFUSE 10 66.6 0:11.11 0:12.28 [6] 0.55L 0:35.60 -3

Jim Byrne 1400m 1400m (0:12.28)

4 9 SUPERGIANT 9 68.0 0:11.02 0:12.78 [3] 3.13L 0:36.14 -2

Brodie Loy 1400m 1400m (0:12.78)

5 12 WAY BEYOND 1 66.6 0:11.07 0:12.52 [8] 3.48L 0:36.09 -3

Angela Jones 1400m 1400m (0:12.52)

6 3 GAVE US UP 12 67.9 0:10.93 0:12.86 [4] 3.75L 0:36.38 +8

Jaden Lloyd 1400m 1400m (0:12.86)

7 6 TREVELYAN 4 76.1 0:11.22 0:12.61 [9] 4.25L 0:36.08 +7

Stephanie Thornton Overall 1400m (0:12.61)

8 8 OPACITY 5 66.1 0:11.10 0:13.22 [7] 6.92L 0:36.95 -1

James Orman Overall 1400m (0:13.22)

9 4 CLOAK 13 68.3 0:10.75 0:13.64 [5] 8.49L 0:37.44 -1

Taylor Marshall 1400m 1400m (0:13.64)

10 1 WREN'S DAY 8 66.5 0:11.12 0:13.19 [9] 8.79L 0:36.95 +1

Jasmine Cornish 1400m 1400m (0:13.19)

Scratched: Casino Mondial (#7), Deep Breath (#10)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 20/22Report Created:  Sat 29 October 2022  17:30 GMT+1

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.43
(0:12.43)

0:36.13

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8m Entire Course

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 21/22Report Created:  Sat 29 October 2022  17:30 GMT+1

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



29 October 2022 - 17:12

 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 10: ROAD TO MAGIC MILLIONS ON SALE NOW BENCHMARK 85
Handicap - 1600m

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.43
(0:12.43)

0:36.13

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 13 KELLERS SHELTER 3 66.5 0:11.12 0:13.28 [11] 9.03L 0:37.09 -1

Luke Tarrant 1400m 1400m (0:13.28)

Scratched: Casino Mondial (#7), Deep Breath (#10)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 22/22Report Created:  Sat 29 October 2022  17:30 GMT+1

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track


